$849,900 - 2901 Monaco Parkway, Denver

MLS® #4621286 ~  Listing Office: eXp Realty, LLC

$849,900

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,632 sqft
Residential on O Acres

North Park Hill, Denver, CO

Listing Courtesy of eXp Realty, LLC

Built in 1948

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

4621286
$849,900

3

3.00

1

1

2,632

0.15

1948
Residential

Single Family Residence

Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking Spaces

2901 Monaco Parkway

North Park Hill
Denver
Denver

CO

80207
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# of Garages 2

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Oven, Range, Washer
Heating Forced Air

Cooling Attic Fan

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Features  Balcony
Lot Description Level
Roof Composition

School Information

District Denver 1
Elementary Stedman

Middle Mcauliffe Manual
High East

Additional Information

Date Listed May 16th, 2025
Zoning E-SU-G
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