\$849,900 - 2901 Monaco Parkway, Denver

MLS® #4621286 Listing Office: eXp Realty, LLC

\$849,900

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,632 sqft Residential on 0 Acres

North Park Hill, Denver, CO

RE 🌢 COLORADO'

Listing Courtesy of eXp Realty, LLC

Built in 1948

Essential Information

MLS® #	4621286
Price	\$849,900
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	3.00
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	2,632
Acres	0.15
Year Built	1948
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Single Family Residence
Status	Active

Community Information

Address	2901 Monaco Parkway
Subdivision	North Park Hill
City	Denver
County	Denver
State	СО
Zip Code	80207

Amenities

Parking Spaces 5





# of Garages	
--------------	--

Interior

Appliances	Dishwasher,	Disposal,	Dryer,	Microwave,	Oven,	Range,	Washer
Heating	Forced Air						
Cooling	Attic Fan						
Stories	One						

Exterior

Exterior Features	Balcony
Lot Description	Level
Roof	Composition

2

School Information

District	Denver 1
Elementary	Stedman
Middle	Mcauliffe Manual
High	East

Additional Information

Date Listed	May 16th, 2025
Zoning	E-SU-G

Terms and Conditions: The content relating to real estate for sale in this Web site comes in part from the Internet Data eXchange ("IDX") program of METROLIST, INC., DBA RECOLORADO® Real estate listings held by brokers other than RE/MAX Professionals are marked with the IDX Logo. This information is being provided for the consumers personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any other purpose. All information subject to change and should be independently verified.

Copyright 2025 METROLIST, INC., DBA RECOLORADO® -- All Rights Reserved 6455 S. Yosemite St., Suite 500 Greenwood Village, CO 80111 USA

Listing information last updated on July 16th, 2025 at 9:03pm MDT